
2022—JUDGE TIM BURGESS—COURTROOM 310 

 

CRIMINAL PRETRIAL DATES  (Times will be listed by attorney name) 

TBA 

 

JURY CRIMINAL TRIAL WEEKS 

Feb. 7th      Status Docket: Fri., Jan. 7, 2022 at 9:00 a.m. 

     Shortlist Docket: Wed., Jan. 26, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 

April 11th     Status Docket: Fri., March 11, 2022 at 9:00 a.m. 

     Shortlist Docket: Wed., March 30, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 

June 13th     Status Docket: Fri, May 13, 2022 at 9:00 a.m. 

     Shortlist Docket: Wed., June 1, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 

Aug. 8th     Status Docket: Fri., July 8, 2022 at 9:00 a.m. 

     Shortlist Docket: Wed., July 27, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 

Sept. 26th     Status Docket: Fri., Aug. 26, 2022 at 9:00 a.m. 

   Shortlist Docket: Wed., Sept. 7, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 

Nov. 14th     Status Docket: Fri., Oct. 14, 2022 at 9:00 a.m. 

     Shortlist Docket: Wed., Oct. 26, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 

   

PROBATION HEARINGS   *All probation hearings begin at 10:00 a.m. 

Mon.—Jan. 10th       Mon.—July 18th    

Mon.—Jan. 24th     Mon.—Aug. 1st       

Mon.—Feb. 28th       Mon.—Aug. 15th      

Mon.—March 28th       Thurs.—Sept. 8th    

Mon.—Apr. 18th       Mon.—Oct. 3rd     

Mon.—May 2nd       Mon.—Oct. 24th    

Mon.—May 23rd       Mon.—Nov. 7th     

Mon.—June 20th       Mon.—Dec. 19th     

    


